CS8151
5.0 V, 100 mA Low Dropout
Linear Regulator
with Watchdog, RESET,
and Wake Up
The CS8151 is a precision 5.0 V, 100 mA micro-power voltage
regulator with very low quiescent current (400 pA typical at 200 pA
load). The 5.0 V output is accurate within +2% and supplies 100 mA

DWF SUFFIX
CASE 751G
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
CS8151YT7
TO-220*
STRAIGHT 50 Units/Rail
CS8151YTVA7
TO-220*
VERTICAL 50 Units/Rail
CS8151YDPS7 D2PAK* 50 Units/Rail
CS8151YDPSR7 d2pak* 750 Tape & Reel
CS8151YNF16 DIP-16 25 Units/Rail
CS8151YDWF16 SO-16L 46 Units/Rail
CS8151YDWFR16 SO-16L 1000 Tape & Reel
*7 Lead/Pin.
DEVICE MARKING INFORMATION
See general marking information in the device marking
section on page 402 of this data sheet.